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Lezaj tocka, komplet

Kategorija: LeZajevi
Sifra proizvoda: CX007
Bar kod: 5902578480091

Cena: 676,28 RSD

SPECIFIKACIJA

Osnovne informacije

Kategorija

Kvalitet

Proizvodjac

Odeljenje prodaje

Sirina 1 [mm]

Sirina 2 [mm]

Spoljasnji pre¢nik 1 [mm]
Spoljasnji pre¢nik 2 [mm]
Unutrasnji preénik 1 [mm]
Unutrasnji pre€nik 2 [mm]
Vrsta

Tezina

Lezajevi
PJ

CX
pakovanje: 1 kom
15,5
16,7
45,2
59,1

19

31,7
Lezajevi

350 g
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